for an amount of Ps. 10897/- (Rupees ten thousand i 

eight hundred and ninety seven)only. 

It is noticed that, you had taken an amount of Rs. 2 5000/ 11, 

(Rupees tvr6nty five.thousand)only as Transfer T.A. advance. The 

balance 'amount of IRs. 14,103/- (Rupees fourteen thousand one hundred 

and three)only is to;be recov;red from you. Therefore you are 

requested to Intimate this office within 7 (seven) days whetherAt 

is to be recovered from an -y amount due or will deposit it. in one 

instalment. 

Superintend gr Enr-,,in\,er(C), 
Telecom Ci *I*Circle,